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Company
Number

NI.30410
NI.30412
NI.30421
NI.30422
NI.30417
NI.30418
NI.30425
NI.30415
NI.30416
NI.30413
NI.30414
NI.30419
NI.30420
NI.30408
NI.30409
NI.30406
NI.30407
NI.30405
NI.30404
NI.30424
NI.30423
NI.30402
NI.30430
NI.30426
NI.30427
NI.30429
NI. 30428
NI.30431

NI.30273

NI.30221

NI.29923

NI.30311

NI.30243

NI.30014

NI.30300

NI.26204

NI.30260

NI.30257

Name of Company

Barnroe Limited
Belneil Investments Limited
Bentra Limited
Bradfor Limited
Brookney Limited
Burliss Developments Limited
Business Supply Company Ltd — The
Carnraw Limited
Cedarcrag Limited
Cesnor Limited
Cheston Investments Limited
Chilton Investments Limited
Coplee Limited
Cormor Limited
Delacy Limited
Elmfast Developments Limited
Emergold Limited
Finchmere Agencies Limited
Fulmar Enterprises Limited
McKeown Transport Limited
Millar Tractors Limited
R J Enterprises Ltd
Alexander Hunter & Son Limited
New Road Investments Limited
Potato Centre Pic— The
Promacon Systems (N.I.) Limited
Unique Display Systems Ltd
Carryduff Auctions (N.I.) Ltd

Change of Name

Advantage Interiors Limited formerly
Bute Merchants Limited
North West Chicken Products Ltd formerly
Nixarte (No 28) Limited
R.W. Pierce Group Limited formerly
Denamon Limited
Victoria Associates (N.I.) Limited formerly
Crosbee Limited
WR Hill Transport Limited formerly
Aginco Limited
Applied Systems Engineering (Northern Ireland)
Limited formerly
Monmore Consultants Limited
IMT Holdings Limited formerly
Chater Investments Limited
NPO Limited formerly
NPO Group
TR Shipping Services Limited formerly
Bislee Merchants Limited
Tracco Logistics Limited formerly
BAPA Consultants Limited
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