Date of receipt or issue	Company Number	Name of Company	Document
02/02/96	NI.30410	Barnroe Limited	A
02/02/90	NI.30410 NI.30412	Belneil Investments Limited	Â
21	NI.30412 NI.30421	Bentra Limited	Â
**	NI.30421 NI.30422	Bradfor Limited	A
,,	NI.30417	Brookney Limited	A
,,	NI.30417	Burliss Developments Limited	A
,,	NI.30425	Business Supply Company Ltd—The	A
,,	NI.30415	Carnraw Limited	A
"	NI.30416	Cedarcrag Limited	A
"	NI.30413	Cesnor Limited	A
"	NI.30414	Cheston Investments Limited	A
"	NI.30419	Chilton Investments Limited	A
"	NI.30420	Coplee Limited	A
"	NI.30408	Cormor Limited	A
"	NI.30409	Delacy Limited	A
"	NI.30406	Elmfast Developments Limited	A
"	NI.30407	Emergold Limited	A
"	NI.30405	Finchmere Agencies Limited	A
"	NI.30404	Fulmar Enterprises Limited	A
**	NI.30424	McKeown Transport Limited	A
"	NI.30423	Millar Tractors Limited	A
"	NI.30402	R J Enterprises Ltd	A
05/02/96	NI.30430	Alexander Hunter & Son Limited	A
	NI.30426	New Road Investments Limited	A
"	NI.30427	Potato Centre Plc—The	A
"	NI.30429	Promacon Systems (N.I.) Limited	Ā
"	NI.30428	Unique Display Systems Ltd	A
06/02/96	NI.30431	Carryduff Auctions (N.I.) Ltd	A
		Change of Name	
31/01/96	NI.30273	Advantage Interiors Limited formerly	
l		Bute Merchants Limited	S
,,	NI.30221	North West Chicken Products Ltd formerly	
		Nixarte (No 28) Limited	S
İ	NT 40000		
"	NI.29923	R.W. Pierce Group Limited formerly	
,,		R.W. Pierce Group Limited formerly Denamon Limited	s
"	NI.29923 NI.30311	R.W. Pierce Group Limited formerly Denamon Limited Victoria Associates (N.I.) Limited formerly	S
	NI.30311	R.W. Pierce Group Limited formerly Denamon Limited Victoria Associates (N.I.) Limited formerly Crosbee Limited	
		R.W. Pierce Group Limited formerly Denamon Limited Victoria Associates (N.I.) Limited formerly Crosbee Limited WR Hill Transport Limited formerly	s s
"	NI.30311 NI.30243	R.W. Pierce Group Limited formerly Denamon Limited Victoria Associates (N.I.) Limited formerly Crosbee Limited WR Hill Transport Limited formerly Aginco Limited	S
"	NI.30311	R.W. Pierce Group Limited formerly Denamon Limited Victoria Associates (N.I.) Limited formerly Crosbee Limited WR Hill Transport Limited formerly Aginco Limited Applied Systems Engineering (Northern Ireland)	s s
"	NI.30311 NI.30243	R.W. Pierce Group Limited formerly Denamon Limited Victoria Associates (N.I.) Limited formerly Crosbee Limited WR Hill Transport Limited formerly Aginco Limited Applied Systems Engineering (Northern Ireland) Limited formerly	s s s
"	NI.30311 NI.30243 NI.30014	R.W. Pierce Group Limited formerly Denamon Limited Victoria Associates (N.I.) Limited formerly Crosbee Limited WR Hill Transport Limited formerly Aginco Limited Applied Systems Engineering (Northern Ireland) Limited formerly Monmore Consultants Limited	s s
"	NI.30311 NI.30243	R.W. Pierce Group Limited formerly Denamon Limited Victoria Associates (N.I.) Limited formerly Crosbee Limited WR Hill Transport Limited formerly Aginco Limited Applied Systems Engineering (Northern Ireland) Limited formerly Monmore Consultants Limited IMT Holdings Limited formerly	S S S
,, ,, 02/02/96	NI.30311 NI.30243 NI.30014 NI.30300	R.W. Pierce Group Limited formerly Denamon Limited Victoria Associates (N.I.) Limited formerly Crosbee Limited WR Hill Transport Limited formerly Aginco Limited Applied Systems Engineering (Northern Ireland) Limited formerly Monmore Consultants Limited IMT Holdings Limited formerly Chater Investments Limited	s s s
,, ,, 02/02/96	NI.30311 NI.30243 NI.30014	R.W. Pierce Group Limited formerly Denamon Limited Victoria Associates (N.I.) Limited formerly Crosbee Limited WR Hill Transport Limited formerly Aginco Limited Applied Systems Engineering (Northern Ireland) Limited formerly Monmore Consultants Limited IMT Holdings Limited formerly Chater Investments Limited NPO Limited formerly	s s s
" 02/02/96 "	NI.30311 NI.30243 NI.30014 NI.30300 NI.26204	R.W. Pierce Group Limited formerly Denamon Limited Victoria Associates (N.I.) Limited formerly Crosbee Limited WR Hill Transport Limited formerly Aginco Limited Applied Systems Engineering (Northern Ireland) Limited formerly Monmore Consultants Limited IMT Holdings Limited formerly Chater Investments Limited NPO Limited formerly NPO Group	S S S
" 02/02/96 "	NI.30311 NI.30243 NI.30014 NI.30300	R.W. Pierce Group Limited formerly Denamon Limited Victoria Associates (N.I.) Limited formerly Crosbee Limited WR Hill Transport Limited formerly Aginco Limited Applied Systems Engineering (Northern Ireland) Limited formerly Monmore Consultants Limited IMT Holdings Limited formerly Chater Investments Limited NPO Limited formerly NPO Group TR Shipping Services Limited formerly	S S S S
" 02/02/96 " "	NI.30311 NI.30243 NI.30014 NI.30300 NI.26204	R.W. Pierce Group Limited formerly Denamon Limited Victoria Associates (N.I.) Limited formerly Crosbee Limited WR Hill Transport Limited formerly Aginco Limited Applied Systems Engineering (Northern Ireland) Limited formerly Monmore Consultants Limited IMT Holdings Limited formerly Chater Investments Limited NPO Limited formerly NPO Group	s s s